Cat. No Description Articles
185
ShShakers, Rocker, DAIHAN-brand��
Programmable Digital Rocker ,
with Second Platform(Optional), “RK-1D”
Pillars
■■ with Certificate & Traceability : Controlled by Serial Number,
Certificate, Delivery-information, and Traceable Data Base System

� Stackable Platform with Pad to Double Mixing Area (Optional)
� Locking Mode supported for Experimental Safety (Input to Jog-Shuttle can be Disabled)
Ordering Information
with 290××200 Platform/Rubber Pad, Programmable Digital Rocker
DH.WRK01010 Digital Rocker, 230V, “RK-1D”
DH.WRK02010 Digital Rocker, 120V, “RK-1D”
with 300××300 Platform/Rubber Pad, Programmable Digital Rocker
DH.WRK01020  Digital Rocker, 230V, “RK-2D”
DH.WRK02020  Digital Rocker, 120V, “RK-2D”
Optional Second  Platform
DH.WRK05011 Second Platform, “RK5011”, for “RK-1D”, w290×d200, with 4 Pillars(L120mm)
DH.WRK05021 Second Platform, “RK5021”, for “RK-2D”, w300×d300, with 4 Pillars(L120mm)
Programmable Digital Rocker with Platform “RK-1D”
DAIHAN-brand�� Programmable Digital Rockers, “RK”, Digital Feedback Control, 5~50 rpm, with Certi. & Traceability
with 290××200mm or 300××300mm Platform, Smooth Start & Wave Motion, Tilt Angle ±6。/±9。
Back-light LCD